
Gaumeisterschaft 2020

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung

Zimmerstutzen Herren I 1.30.10

Serie 1-3 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Nefzger, Elisabeth Schönbach, SV 92 92 89 273

2 Schwaiger, Johannes Mauerbach, Wil 92 88 90 270

3 Büttner, Hannes Schönbach, SV 86 89 89 264

4 Leidenfrost, Kerstin Edenried, SV A 81 85 88 254

5 Lutz, Julia Mauerbach, Wil 85 85 83 253*
6 Schmaus, Michael Mauerbach, Wil 91 81 81 253*
7 Paulus, Matthias Mauerbach, Wil 84 84 84 252*
8 Schapfl, Johannes Rehling, SV Al 84 85 83 252*
9 Schwaiger, Bernhard Mauerbach, Wil 81 84 86 251*

10 Schwaiger, Anna Mauerbach, Wil 79 86 85 250*
11 Stegmann, Celina Mauerbach, Wil 78 81 89 248*
12 Pany, Stefan Sulzbach, SV A 82 82 84 248

13 Sturm, Jakob Edenried, SV A 81 84 83 248*
14 Riemensperger, Laura Edenried, SV A 81 81 85 247

15 Fritz, Wolfgang Todtenweis, Ge 76 80 85 241

16 Knittl, Georg Mauerbach, Wil 81 81 76 238*
17 Leinfelder, Sarah Edenried, SV A 75 78 80 233*
18 Wittmann, Fabian Todtenweis, Ge 71 74 82 227

19 Leopold, Philipp Todtenweis, Ge 69 76 76 221*
Zimmerstutzen Herren II 1.30.12

Serie 1-3 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Heigemeir, Maria Schönbach, SV 89 93 90 272

2 Schlögl, Angela Schönbach, SV 93 89 86 268

3 Wolf, Thomas Edenried, SV A 82 82 85 249

4 Wunderer, Stefan Edenried, SV A 83 77 71 231*
Zimmerstutzen Herren III 1.30.14

Serie 1-3 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Schapfl, Martin Rehling, SV Al 87 88 88 263*
2 Hartl, Peter Klingen 79 89 87 255

3 Lutz, Johann Klingen 84 85 82 251

4 Ernst, Johann Klingen 82 82 84 248

5 Schapfl, Paul Todtenweis, Ge 81 82 79 242

Zimmerstutzen Herren IV 1.30.16

Serie 1-3 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Märdauer, Georg Inchenhofen, S 87 87 85 259

2 Dreyer, Fritz Mauerbach, Wil 88 81 86 255*
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Gaumeisterschaft 2020

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften

Rang Mannschaft Ergebnis

Zimmerstutzen Herren I 1.30.10

Schönbach, SV 1 8041

Heigemeir, Maria 272

Schlögl, Angela 268

Büttner, Hannes 264

Mauerbach, Wil 2 7732

Schwaiger, Johannes 270

Paulus, Matthias 252*

Schwaiger, Bernhard 251*

Mauerbach, Wil 3 7513

Lutz, Julia 253*

Schwaiger, Anna 250*

Stegmann, Celina 248*

Edenried, SV A 2 7344

Leidenfrost, Kerstin 254

Riemensperger, Laura 247

Leinfelder, Sarah 233*

Edenried, SV A 1 7285

Wolf, Thomas 249

Sturm, Jakob 248*

Wunderer, Stefan 231*

Todtenweis, Ge 1 6896

Fritz, Wolfgang 241

Wittmann, Fabian 227

Leopold, Philipp 221*

Mauerbach, Wil 1 4917

Schmaus, Michael 253*

Knittl, Georg 238*

Rang Mannschaft Ergebnis

Zimmerstutzen Herren III 1.30.14

Klingen 1 7541

Hartl, Peter 255

Lutz, Johann 251

Ernst, Johann 248
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